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3/1/23, 8:21 AM about:blank

suMSNsvIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

@/f Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-03021-5 / Currency THB

Account Name f_::mﬂnn-\m mmnatwmaila Account Status Active

Alias Name Innduasiazonn(duo Branch Name TAK BR.
dszunan)

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 E To Date 28-02-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount § Balance Init Br
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,080.00 8,080.00 108682
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 98,540.00 106,620.00 108682
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,400.00 128,020.00 108682
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 138,020.00 108682
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 140,020.00 108682
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.93 140,660.93 108682
13-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 148,660.93 108682
16-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 369,720.00 518,380.93 108682
17-02-2023 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -138,020.00 380,360.93 0603
17-02-2023 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -8,000.00 372,360.93 108682
17-02-2023 580372 CWCH 10602964 -369,720.00 2,640.93 0603
20-022023 90180 CBCA S ErL1aTe 10602963 -640.93 200000 0700
21-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 31,700.00 108682
21-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,950.00 33,650.00 108682
21-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 & 1,080.00 34,730.00 108682
21-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 38,230.00 108682
21-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 40,230.00 108682
21-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 43,730.00 108682

about:blank W 1/2



3/1/23, 8:21 AM
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
22-02-2023
23-02-2023
23-02-2023
23-02-2023

23-02-2023

about:blank

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

90180

93999

931001

931000

93999

about:blank
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 241,610.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00
BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -38,700.00
BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -3,030.00
CBCA e 10602962 -2,000.00
BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -276,705.00
BCDO2 VEC.G0/200059 21,060.00
BCDO2 VEC.GO/200059 326,913.50
BPDWT  TAK TECHNICAL -259,483.50
1 of 2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

46,210.00
287,820.00
319,420.00
339,020.00
346,520.00
307,820.00
304,790.00
302,790.00

26,085.00

47,145.00
374,058.50

114,575.00

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0603
108682
0700
0603
108682
108682

0603

last |»

2/2



3/1/23, 8:21 AM

SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

,”’ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5

Wusulszana fnendmnafia

aln

Inmasaswarhean(Susy
szunat)

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O

Specific Period:

From

Time

Today

Date Tellerid Transaction Code
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 931001 BCD14
24-02-2023 580372 CWTRC
24-02-2023 580372 CWTPC
24-02-2023 580372 CWTPC

about:blank

Date

01-02-2023

00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

ahsenil

about:blank
Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 0.00
E To Date 28-02-2023
Time 24:.00 v
Cheque No. Amount 4 Balance
990.65 115,565.65
1,000.00 116,565.65
2,300.00 118,865.65
297.20 119,162.85
3,000.00 122,162.85
1,585.05 123,747.90
990.65 124,738.55
4,788.20 129,526.75
1,000.00 130,526.75
1,000.00 131,526.75
4,140.93 135,667.68
500.00 136,167.68
3,471.25 139,638.93
3,164.00 142,802.93
& 3,060.00 145,862.93
10602967 -17,400.00 128,462.93
10602969 -15,000.00 113,462.93
10602972 -4,960.00 108,502.93

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

0603

0603

112



3/1/23, 8:21 AM
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
27-02-2023
27-02-2023
27-02-2023
27-02-2023

28-02-2023

about:blank

580372

580372

90180

93999

93999

90180

90180

500135

CWCH

CWCH

CBCA

BPDWT

BPDWT

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

Total Cr. = 1,242,162.36
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank
10602971 -1,863.00 106,639.93 0603
10602970 -2,962.00 103,677.93 0603
SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS
INCL RA 10602968 -36,100.00 67,577.93 0700
TAK TECHNICAL -5,753.20 61,824.73 108682
TAK TECHNICAL -25,534.73 36,290.00 0603
SBK:30 SBR:776
ICAS INCL R1 10602973 -1,300.00 34,990.00 0700
SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS
INCL R1 10602966 -33,177.00 1,813.00 0700
10602965 -1,813.00 0.00 / 0603

Total Dr. = -1,242,162.36 d’/

4| first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2
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3/1/23, 8:23 AM about:blank
sumMsnsvine
KRUNGTHAI BANK
W Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 603-6-04026-1 / Currency
i A A Wuihgmsdnmivendomaiia |, Sred
Account Name n Account Status
Alias Name Innduansiarean(uiz Branch Name
AsAN®E)
Ledger Balance 790,697.17 Available Balance
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 m To
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
01-02-2023 931000 BCD14 E-PR0O/108883
01-02-2023 570923 CDCH
02-02-2023 570104 CDCH
03-02-2023 570104 CDCH
06-02-2023 590069 CDCH
CB Debit
Duladled - 000 CBCA  Round1:CK#10621863TRCBR#785CID# 10621863
CB Debit
0Dt I CBCA  Round1:CK#10621864TRCBR#785CIDY 10621864
CB Debit
Ogteaies - ith CBCA  Round1:CK#10621862TRCBR#785CIDY# 10621862
07-02-2023 570923 CDCH
09-02-2023 510276 CWTRC 6030559257 10621867
09-02-2023 510276 CWTRC 6030709224 10621866
09-02-2023 570923 CDCH
CB Debit
DH0R-2028 . “ie0 CBCA  Round1:CK#10621865TRCBR#785CID# 10621865
10-02-2023 22350 CDCH
CB Debit
05 aies W00 CBCA  Round1:CK#10621868TRCBR#785CID# & 10621868
12-02-2023 571654 CWCH 10621870
13-02-2023 510276 CWCH 1639900294834 10621869
13-02-2023 570923 CDCH

about:blank

THB
Active
TAK BR.
790,697.17
28-02-2023
24:00 v
Amount § Balance
4,000.00 535,293.17
5,750.00 541,043.17
2,450.00 543,493.17
13,150.00 556,643.17
* 1,050.00 557,693.17
-2,200.00 555,493.17
-5,430.00 550,063.17
-30,000.00 520,063.17
9,050.00 529,113.17
-11,000.00 518,113.17
-3,540.00 514,673.17
8,600.00 523,173.17
-750.00 522,423.17
26,790.00 549,213.17
-17,820.00 531,393.17
-1,616.00 529,777.17
-4,064.00 525,713.17
54,966.00 580,679.17

Init Br

108682

0785

1185

1185

0603

0700

0700

0700

0785

0603

0603

0785

0700

0785

0700

1185

0603

0785

1/2



3/1/23, 8:23 AM

14-02-2023

15-02-2023

15-02-2023

16-02-2023

16-02-2023

16-02-2023

17-02-2023

17-02-2023

17-02-2023

17-02-2023

17-02-2023

17-02-2023

about:blank

570923

570923

90155

540027

540027

540027

937070

937070

937070

937070

580372

580372

CDCH

CDCH

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDCH

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CDCH

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong

about:blank

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10621871TRCBR#1185CID 10621871
10621873
10621872

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

TAK TECHNICAL/200603

6201405348 10621875

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

4,600.00
3,100.00
-3,500.00
-12,600.00
-4,360.00
50.00
21,400.00
98,540.00
8,080.00
10,000.00
-4,252.00

21,250.00

Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

585,279.17
588,379.17
584,879.17
572,279.17
567,919.17
567,969.17
589,369.17
687,909.17
695,989.17
705,989.17
701,737.17

722,987.17

0785

0785

0700

0603

0603

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

0603

2/2



3/1/23, 8:24 AM about:blank

sumsnsvling

KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘ g{Accoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB

Account Name S}\:\ﬂ'\i\m'ﬁﬁnmmmé’mwaﬁn Account Status Active

Alias Name Innduasiaeain(@uig Branch Name TAK BR.

AsANE)
Ledger Balance 790,697.17 Available Balance 790,697.17
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 E To Date 28-02-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amounty Balance Init Br
17-02-2023 570923 CDCH 1,180.00  724,167.17 0785
20-02-2023 570923 CDCH 19,170.00  743337.17 0785
20-02-2023 90180 CBCA  SBK:14 SBR:744 ICAS INCL R1 10621874 -3,36822 73996895 0700
21-02-2023 570923 CDCH 6,150.00 74611895 0785
22022023 570923 CDCH 2602000 772,13895 0785
23-02-2023 570923 CDCH 21,970.00 < 794,10895 0785
24-02-2023 580372 CWTRC 7850198026 10621876 -2,000.00 79210895 0603
24-02-2023 570923 CDCH 50,000.00 842,108.95 0785
24-02-2023 90155 CBEA - e SRy 10621877 -5,300.00  836,808.95 0700
27-02-2023 570923 CDCH 14,810.00 851,61895 0785
27-02-2023 90155 CBEA - Sh et 10621878 5,360.00 84625895 0700
Round1:CK#10621878 TRCBR#1185CID ' :

28-02-2023 560990 CWCH 10621879 -38,000.00  808,258.95 0603
28-02-2023 500135 CWCH 10621883 -20,000.00  788,258.95 0603
28-02-2023 570923 CDCH 4,150.00  792,408.95 0785
28-02-2023 90155 CBCA -+ S i TRaER e 10021882 3178 79237747 0700
28-02-2023 90155 CBEA O e AR 10621881 -180.00  792,97.17 0700
28-02-2023 90155 CHEA = e 10621880 1,500.00  790,697.17 _ 0700

Round1:CK#10621880TRCBR#785CID#

(e

about:blank a2 1/2

Total Cr. = 436,276.00 Total Dr. =-176,872.00



3/1/23, 8:24 AM

about:blank

about:blank
Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 previous  20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

212
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3/1/23, 8:22 AM

sumsnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

. ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

603-6-03195-5

Wurhnseg Inenamvatiaan
Fvinnduaswavan(tdulinge
asanEn)

139,614.33

Account No.

Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023

Time 00:00 v

)
-/

Specific Period: Today

about:blank
Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 139,614.33

ﬂ To Date 28-02-2023 @
Time 24:.00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
2,474.00 120,953.69 0785
10,689.14 131,642.83 108682
2,119.50 133,762.33 108682
4.50 133,766.83 108682
4,288.50 138,055.33 108682
648.00 138,703.33 0603
911.00 139,614.3?/ 0603
d—
Total Dr. = 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description

14-02-2023 570923 CDCH
15-02-2023 931000 BCD22 11854884/017/0/108682
23-02-2023 937075 BCD02 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
23-02-2023 937075 BCDO02 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
23-02-2023 937071 BCDO02 TAK TECHNICAL/200603
28-02-2023 560990 CDTRC 6036044011
28-02-2023 560990 CDTRC 6036044011

Total Cr. = 21,134.64

Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank

o

n
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3/1/23, 8:20 AM about:blank

KRUNGTHAI BANK
. %Acoounts
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 603-0-36666-1 / Currency THB
Account Name Wuganyulieeldane151  Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuganyubitdaedldde15  Branch Name TAK BR.
Ledger Balance 194,999.11 Available Balance 194,999.11

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 E To Date 28-02-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
10-02-2023 590069 OTO0S TFR-6036044011 -91,575.00 ’1 ,185,249.03 0603
16-02-2023 540027 oTOS TFR-6036044011 -133,346.29 1,051,902.74 0603
17-02-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -7,925.23 1,043,977.51 0700
28-02-2023 560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -10,274.00 1,033,703.51 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTO0S TFR-6036044011 -2,135.00 1,031,568.51 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -648.00 1,030,920.51 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -911.00 1,030,009.51 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -26,378.00 1,003,631.51 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -563,170.00 950,461.51 0603
28-02-2023 560990 oTOS TFR-6036044011 -248,539.77 701,921.74 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -497,138.86 204,782.88 0603
28-02-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -74.77 204,708.11 0700
28-02-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -925.00 203,783.11 0700
28-02-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-6036044011 -8,784.00 194,999.11 0700

/ol:./

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-1,081,824.92

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

about:blank . 112



3/1/23, 8:20 AM

about:blank

about:blank
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

o~

2/2
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3/1/23, 8:25 AM about:blank

SUNAMSNSVINE]
KRUNGTHAI BANK
§/ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603—6—04401-1/ Currency THB

Account Name Wugavyurlidadlddnu158  Account Status Active

Alias Name Wuganyulidaa1ldaia 151 Branch Name TAK BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 @ To Date 28-02-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10-02-2023 590069 CWTRC 10621956 -91 ,575.00’ -91,575.00 0603
10-02-2023 590069 OTID Overdraft protection 91,575.00 0.00 0603
16-02-2023 540027 CWTRC 10621959 -133,346.29  -133,346.29 0603
16-02-2023 540027 OoTID Overdraft protection 133,346.29 0.00 0603
17-02-2023 90155 oBOK Rty 10621856 792523 792523 0700
17-02-2023 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 7,925.23 . 0.00 0700
28-02-2023 560990 CWTRC 7850283481 10621962 -10,274.00 -10,274.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTID Overdraft protection 10,274.00 0.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 CWTRC 7850283481 10621967 -2,135.00 -2,135.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTID Overdraft protection 2,135.00 0.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 CWTRC 6036031955 10621966 -648.00 -648.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTID Overdraft protection 648.00 0.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 CWTRC 6036031955 10621963 -911.00 -911.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTID Overdraft protection 911.00 0.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 CWTPC 10621968 -26,378.00 -26,378.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTID Overdraft protection ¥ 26,378.00 0.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 CWTPC 10621964 -53,170.00 -53,170.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 OTID Overdraft protection 53,170.00 0.00 0603
28-02-2023 560990 CWTRC Biz at Branch 10621965 -248,539.77  -248,539.77 0603
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28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023
28-02-2023

28-02-2023

about:blank

560990

560990

560990

90155

90155

90155

90155

90180

90180

Total Cr. = 1,081,824.92

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OTID

Total CLCK. 0.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana D

about:blank

Overdraft protection

Biz at Branch 10621960
Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10621970TRCBR#785CID# 10621970
Overdraft protection

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10621969TRCBR#785CID# 0621969
Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL R1 10621961

Overdraft protection

248,539.77
-497,138.86
497,138.86
-74.77
74.77
-925.00
925.00
-8,784.00

8,784.00

Total Dr. =-1,081,824.92

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1 of 1

rict, Bangkok, 10110

0.00

-497,138.86

0.00

-14.77

0.00

-925.00

0.00

-8,784.00

0.00

0603

0603

0603

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

L
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